
A MODERN SPIN ON DUTCH CLASSICS



Kimpton De Witt Hotel
Nieuwezijds Voorburgwal 5, 1012 RC Amsterdam, The Netherlands
Email:
amsnl.meetings@KimptonDeWittHotel.com

Website:
KimptonDeWittHotel.com 
#KimptonDeWitt  
Reservations:
+31 (0)20 5211 852

Kimpton De Witt Hotel - A Modern Spin on Dutch Classics
Welcome to Kimpton De Witt Hotel, our first European 
boutique property. Explore our modern approach to luxury 
with fresh, refined rooms and imaginative spaces steeped in 
inspired Dutch design. Experience an immersive labyrinth of 
contemporary millwork, lush layers and clean lines. A journey 
where rooms open up to grand inspiration and eclectic 
treasures. In Amsterdam’s thriving city centre, our hotel inspires 
to imagine, create and find a comfortable place to relax. Savor 
a meal at Wyers Bar & Restaurant. Kimpton delivers heartfelt 
service without the attitude with every visit. Consider our 
intimate boutique hotel your personal sanctuary.

The property’s 274 guest rooms and 9 suites also include 17 
highly coveted rooms in the historic 1640s buildings within the 
hotel, where guests can enjoy the charm of beamed ceilings 
and classical Dutch architecture along with all the modern 
comforts of a boutique hospitality experience.

Meetings & Events
Our eight elegantly appointed meeting rooms and three unique event spaces cover 620 square meters in Amsterdam’s city centre. 
Two of our spaces are fitted in The Netherlands’ Golden Age style, with art and historical design elements that evoke the era with 
contemporary flair. Our sunny Penthouse De Witt on the sixth floor doubles as a luxurious apartment with jaw-dropping views over 
Amsterdam from its 30-square meter balcony. The signature suite comes with a fireplace, 6-person dining table, lounge and bar.

K IMPTONHOTELS . COM

• Hosted evening wine hour
• Complimentary tea station 
   in the lobby
• Complimentary VanMoof bikes 
• Local favorite restaurant Wyers 
• Complimentary WiFi 
• 24-hour fitness center
• Pet friendly

• 24-hour room service
• Valet parking
• On-site secured garage
• Complimentary Nespresso  	
   coffee 
• Complimentary yoga mats 
   in room

Hotel Direct:
+31 (0)20 6200 500

Emerson I
Emerson II
Emerson III
Emerson I+II
Emerson II+III
Emerson Room
Harlowe
Avery
Harlowe + Avery
Harlowe + Avery + Foyer
Foyer
Finley
Beechwood
Hunter
Wyers Restaurant & Bar
Little House
Penthouse De Witt

MEETING ROOM 

70
70
70

120
120
200
30
30
70
x
x
x

28
30
x
x
x

32
32
32
56
56
96
18
18
32
x
x
x

16
16
x
x
x

Theater School

20
20
20
28
28
40
12
12
20
x
x
8

16
16
x
6

10

Boardroom

24
24
24
44
44
66
20
20
28
x
x

10
16
16
x
x
x

Hollow 
Square

24
24
24
40
40
58
16
16
24
x
x
x

16
18
x
x
x

U Shape

25
25
25
55
55

80/96 (16 tables)

15
15
30
x
x
x

15
20
x
x
x

70
70
70

140
140
200
40
40
75

150
80
x

40
40

150
x

40

Cabaret Round 
(5 per table 
6 per table) Reception Sq. mtrs.

77
82
77

159
159
238
46
50
96

259
113
17.5
53
59

223
52
46

10.7
11.38
10.7
10.7
10.7
10.7
6.38
7.02
6.66

x
x
5

8.9
9.67

x
6.13

7

L W H

7.2
7.2
7.2

14.4
14.4
21.6
7.2
7.2

14.4
x
x

3.5
5.9
6.1
x

8.56
6.5

2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.9
2.6
2.4

2.33
x

2.74
2.3

Seated
(8 per table)

48
48
48
90
90

140
32
32
48
82
42
10
30
30

100
x
x

Welcome to the first European boutique hotel, Kimpton De Witt Hotel, which 
exudes a modern approach to luxury through fresh, refined rooms and 
imaginative spaces steeped in inspired Dutch design. Experience an immersive 
labyrinth of contemporary millwork, lush layers and clean lines. A journey where 
rooms open up to grand inspiration and eclectic treasures. Nestled in the heart of 
Amsterdam’s thriving City Centre, our hotel inspires to imagine, explore, create 
and find a comfortable place to relax. Unwind in our leafy garden conservatory. 
Savor a meal at our local restaurant. Cradle a nightcap in our cozy House Bar, 
which dates back to the Dutch Renaissance. Much like our unique personality and 
heartfelt service (without the attitude), consider our intimate boutique hotel your 
personal sanctuary.
The property’s 274 guest rooms and suites also include 15 highly coveted rooms 
in the original Renaissance-era buildings within the hotel, where guests can enjoy 
the charm of pitched beamed ceilings and classical Dutch architecture along with 
all the modern comforts of a boutique luxury experience. 

Kimpton De Witt - A Modern Spin on Dutch Classics
• Hosted evening social hour
• Complimentary tea station in the 

lobby
• Complimentary VanMoof bikes
• Local favorite restaurant Wyers
• Miss Louisa Coffee & Beignets
• House Bar
• Inner garden
• 24-hour fitness center

• Complimentary internet and WiFi
• Pet Friendly
• 24-hour room service
• Valet parking
• Express checkout 
• Onsite secured garage
• Complimentary Nespresso machines  

in all guest rooms 
• Complimentary yoga mats in room

KIMPTONHOTELS.COM

Meetings & Events
Whether you’re in Amsterdam for business or pleasure, Kimpton De Witt features 602 square meters of meeting space across 8 multi-purpose rooms including three 
Renaissance-era venues. For those festive meals, glamorous weddings, receptions, reunions and celebratory parties, our timeless historic house, once the intimate 16th 
century architectural gem of native playwright P.C. Hooft, serves as a one-of-a-kind venue. An ideal setting with modern amenities, we offer two floors for entertaining 
alongside delicious catered meals. Alternatively, our sunny sixth floor suite doubles as a private apartment overlooking Amsterdam. This special space is equipped with 
a fireplace, spiral staircase and 30-square meter terrace. 

PC Hooft Suite  52 6.13  x  8.56 
Rooftop Suite 46 7.00 x 6.50
Inner Garden 46 6.70  x  6.80      35

Emerson Room  238 10.70  x  21.60 144 200 40 66 200 58 120
Emerson I 77 10.70  x  7.20 42 70 20 28 85 25 30
Emerson II 82 11.38  x 7.20 42 70 20 28 85 25 30
Emerson III 77 10.70  x 7.20 42 70 20 28 85 25 30
Harlowe & Avery 96 6.66  x  14.40 42 70 20 28 85 25 30
Harlowe 46 6.38  x 7.20 20 30 16 20 40 16 18
Avery 50 7.02  x 7.20 20 30 16 20 40 16 18
Beechwood 53 8.90  x 5.90 - 28 12 16 - 12 -
Wildwood Room 33  -  - - - - 20 - -
PC Hooft 52 6.13  x  8.56 30 50 20 22 50 20 18
Hunter 59 9.67  x  6.10 30 50 20 22 50 20 18

SQ METERS L x W BANQUETS THEATER CONFERENCE HOLLOW SQ RECEPTION U-SHAPE CLASSROOMMEETING ROOM NAME

SQ METERS L x W BANQUETS THEATER CONFERENCE HOLLOW SQ RECEPTION U-SHAPE CLASSROOMEVENT SPACE NAME

Kimpton De Witt
Nieuwezijds Voorburgwal 5, 1012 RC Amsterdam, The Netherlands

Email: 
amsnl.meetings@ihg.com

Website: 
KimptonDeWittHotel.com
#DeWittAmsterdam

Reservations: 
+31 (0)20 5211 852

Hotel Direct: 
+31 (0)20 6200 500

Kimpton De Witt will be in the center of everything we love about the city. We 
can’t wait to bike the canals, check out cool new gallery openings, pop into high-
design boutique shops, and taste some of the delicious food that’s starting to 
define the city.

Standing

60
60
60

100
100
150
25
25
50
110
80
x

35
35

100
x
x

Doors

2.10x1.74
2.10x1.74
2.10x1.74
2.10x1.74
2.10x1.74
2.10x1.74
2.10x0.90
2.10x0.90
2.10x0.90
2.10x0.90

x
2.10x0.90
2.05x1.94
2.10x0.90
2.10x1.50
2.10x0.90
2.10x0.90

Floor

GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
GF
-1
-1

GF
1,2,3
GF


