









# Kimpton De Witt Hotel - A Modern Spin on Dutch Classics

Welcome to Kimpton De Witt Hotel, our first European boutique property. Explore our modern approach to luxury with fresh, refined rooms and imaginative spaces steeped in inspired Dutch design. Experience an immersive labyrinth of contemporary millwork, lush layers and clean lines. A journey where rooms open up to grand inspiration and eclectic treasures. In Amsterdam's thriving city centre, our hotel inspires to imagine, create and find a comfortable place to relax. Savor a meal at Wyers Bar & Restaurant. Kimpton delivers heartfelt service without the attitude with every visit. Consider our intimate boutique hotel your personal sanctuary.

The property's 274 guest rooms and 9 suites also include 17 highly coveted rooms in the historic 1640s buildings within the hotel, where guests can enjoy the charm of beamed ceilings and classical Dutch architecture along with all the modern comforts of a boutique hospitality experience.



- Hosted evening wine hour
- Complimentary tea station in the lobby
- Complimentary VanMoof bikes
- Local favorite restaurant Wyers
- Complimentary WiFi
- 24-hour fitness center
- Pet friendly

- 24-hour room service
- Valet parking
- On-site secured garage
- Complimentary Nespresso coffee
- Complimentary yoga mats in room



### Kimpton De Witt Hotel

Nieuwezijds Voorburgwal 5, 1012 RC Amsterdam, The Netherlands

Hotel Direct:

#### Email:

amsnl.meetings@KimptonDeWittHotel.com

#### Website:

KimptonDeWittHotel.com #KimptonDeWitt

#### Reservations:

+31 (0)20 5211 852 +31 (0)20 6200 500

## Meetings & Events

Our eight elegantly appointed meeting rooms and three unique event spaces cover 620 square meters in Amsterdam's city centre. Two of our spaces are fitted in The Netherlands' Golden Age style, with art and historical design elements that evoke the era with contemporary flair. Our sunny Penthouse De Witt on the sixth floor doubles as a luxurious apartment with jaw-dropping views over Amsterdam from its 30-square meter balcony. The signature suite comes with a fireplace, 6-person dining table, lounge and bar.

MEETING ROOM	Theater	School	Boardroom	Hollow	U Shape	Cabaret Round (5 per table 6 per table)	Reception	Standing	Seated (8 per table)				Sq. mtrs.	Doors	Flooi
WEETING ROOM				Square	•		•			L	W	Н	•		
Emerson I	70	32	20	24	24	25	70	60	48	10.7	7.2	2.9	77	2.10x1.74	GF
Emerson II	70	32	20	24	24	25	70	60	48	11.38	7.2	2.9	82	2.10x1.74	GF
Emerson III	70	32	20	24	24	25	70	60	48	10.7	7.2	2.9	77	2.10x1.74	GF
Emerson I+II	120	56	28	44	40	55	140	100	90	10.7	14.4	2.9	159	2.10x1.74	GF
Emerson II+III	120	56	28	44	40	55	140	100	90	10.7	14.4	2.9	159	2.10x1.74	GF
Emerson Room	200	96	40	66	58	80/96 (16 tables)	200	150	140	10.7	21.6	2.9	238	2.10x1.74	GF
Harlowe	30	18	12	20	16	15	40	25	32	6.38	7.2	2.9	46	2.10x0.90	GF
Avery	30	18	12	20	16	15	40	25	32	7.02	7.2	2.9	50	2.10x0.90	GF
Harlowe + Avery	70	32	20	28	24	30	75	50	48	6.66	14.4	2.9	96	2.10x0.90	GF
Harlowe + Avery + Foyer	x	х	Х	x	x	x	150	110	82	×	Х	2.9	259	2.10x0.90	GF
Foyer	x	х	х	х	x	×	80	80	42	х	х	2.9	113	Х	GF
Finley	x	х	8	10	x	x	Х	х	10	5	3.5	2.6	17.5	2.10x0.90	GF
Beechwood	28	16	16	16	16	15	40	35	30	8.9	5.9	2.4	53	2.05x1.94	-1
Hunter	30	16	16	16	18	20	40	35	30	9.67	6.1	2.33	59	2.10x0.90	-1
Wyers Restaurant & Bar	х	x	х	х	х	x	150	100	100	х	x	х	223	2.10x1.50	GF
Little House	х	х	6	х	х	х	Х	х	Х	6.13	8.56	2.74	52	2.10x0.90	1,2,3
Penthouse De Witt	х	х	10	х	х	х	40	×	×	7	6.5	2.3	46	2.10x0.90	GF



